PHOTO
CHECKIN
7:56 AM
8:02 AM
8:08 AM
8:14 AM
8:20 AM
8:26 AM
8:32 AM
8:38 AM
8:53 AM
8:56 AM
8:59 AM
9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:08 AM
9:11 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM
9:23 AM
9:26 AM
9:29 AM
9:32 AM
9:35 AM
9:38 AM
9:41 AM
9:44 AM
9:47 AM
9:50 AM
9:53 AM
9:56 AM
9:59 AM
10:02 AM
10:05 AM
10:08 AM
10:11 AM
10:14 AM
10:17 AM
10:29 AM
10:32 AM
10:35AM
10:38 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM
10:53 AM
10:56 AM
10:59 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:08 AM
11:11AM
11:14 AM
11:17 AM
11:20 AM
11:23AM
11:26 AM
11:29 AM
11:32 AM
11:35AM
11:38 AM
11:41AM
11:44 AM
11:47 AM

STATION 1 STATION 2 STATION 3

8:02AM
8:08 AM
8:14 AM
8:20 AM
8:26 AM
8:32AM
8:38 AM
8:44 AM
8:59 AM
9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:08 AM
9:11 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM
9:23 AM
9:26 AM
9:29 AM
9:32AM
9:35AM
9:38 AM
9:41 AM
9:44 AM
9:47 AM
9:50 AM
9:53 AM
9:56 AM
9:59 AM
10:02 AM
10:05 AM
10:08 AM
10:11 AM
10:14 AM
10:17 AM
10:20 AM
10:23 AM
10:35 AM
10:38 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM
10:53 AM
10:56 AM
10:59 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:08 AM
11:11AM
11:14 AM
11:17 AM
11:20 AM
11:23AM
11:26 AM
11:29 AM
11:32 AM
11:35AM
11:38 AM
11:41 AM
11:44 AM
11:47 AM
11:50 AM
11:53 AM

8:08 AM
8:14 AM
8:20 AM
8:26 AM
8:32 AM
8:38 AM
8:44 AM
8:50 AM
9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:08 AM
9:11 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM
9:23 AM
9:26 AM
9:29 AM
9:32 AM
9:35AM
9:38 AM
9:41 AM
9:44 AM
9:47 AM
9:50 AM
9:53 AM
9:56 AM
9:59 AM
10:02 AM
10:05 AM
10:08 AM
10:11AM
10:14 AM
10:17 AM
10:20 AM
10:23 AM
10:26 AM
10:38 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM
10:53 AM
10:56 AM
10:59 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:08 AM
11:11 AM
11:14 AM
11:17 AM
11:20AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM
11:29 AM
11:32 AM
11:35 AM
11:38 AM
11:41 AM
11:44 AM
11:47 AM
11:50 AM
11:53 AM
11:56 AM

8:14 AM
8:20 AM
8:26 AM
8:32AM
8:38 AM
8:44 AM
8:50 AM
8:56 AM
9:05 AM
9:08 AM
9:11 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM
9:23 AM
9:26 AM
9:29 AM
9:32AM
9:35AM
9:38 AM
9:41 AM
9:44 AM
9:47 AM
9:50 AM
9:53 AM
9:56 AM
9:59 AM
10:02 AM
10:05 AM
10:08 AM
10:11 AM
10:14 AM
10:17 AM
10:20 AM
10:23 AM
10:26 AM
10:29 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM
10:53 AM
10:56 AM
10:59 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:08 AM
11:11AM
11:14 AM
11:17 AM
11:20 AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM
11:29 AM
11:32 AM
11:35AM
11:38 AM
11:41AM
11:44 AM
11:47 AM
11:50 AM
11:53 AM
11:56 AM
11:59 AM

HOLD
8:20 AM
8:26 AM
8:32 AM
8:38 AM
8:44 AM
8:50 AM
8:56 AM
9:02 AM
9:08 AM
9:11 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM
9:23 AM
9:26 AM
9:29 AM
9:32 AM
9:35AM
9:38 AM
9:41 AM
9:44 AM
9:47 AM
9:50 AM
9:53 AM
9:56 AM
9:59 AM
10:02 AM
10:05 AM
10:08 AM
10:11 AM
10:14 AM
10:17 AM
10:20 AM
10:23 AM
10:26 AM
10:29 AM
10:32 AM
10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM
10:53 AM
10:56 AM
10:59 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:08 AM
11:11 AM
11:14 AM
11:17 AM
11:20AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM
11:29 AM
11:32 AM
11:35 AM
11:38 AM
11:41 AM
11:44 AM
11:47 AM
11:50 AM
11:53 AM
11:56 AM
11:59 AM
12:02 PM

e
PERFORMANC
ETIME
8:30 AM
8:36 AM
8:42 AM
8:48 AM
8:54 AM
9:00 AM
9:06 AM
9:12 AM
9:18 AM
9:21 AM
9:24 AM
9:27 AM
9:30 AM
9:33 AM
9:36 AM
9:39 AM
9:42 AM
9:45 AM
9:48 AM
9:51 AM
9:54 AM
9:57 AM
10:00 AM
10:03 AM
10:06 AM
10:09 AM
10:12 AM
10:15AM
10:18 AM
10:21 AM
10:24 AM
10:27 AM
10:30 AM
10:33 AM
10:36 AM
10:39 AM
10:42 AM
10:54 AM
10:57 AM
11:00 AM
11:03 AM
11:06 AM
11:09 AM
11:12 AM
11:15AM
11:18 AM
11:21 AM
11:24 AM
11:27 AM
11:30 AM
11:33 AM
11:36 AM
11:39 AM
11:42 AM
11:45 AM
11:48 AM
11:51 AM
11:54 AM
11:57 AM
12:00 PM
12:03 PM
12:06 PM
12:09 PM
12:12 PM

GENESIS DANCE EXPERIENCE OCALA 2026

ENTRY DANCE NAME
1 Chester Cheeto
2 Mad Scientist

Break

3 Dracula

4 Grease

5 That's The Sound Of The Polic
Break

6  Miami

7  Zeroto Hero

8  Burry a friend

9 False Confidence
QU.E.E.N

Shine Bright

I feel like a Woman
Move

Dangerous Love
Dark Side Of The Moon
Me against myself
Rain Down

Sisters

One night only
Fired up

Hide and Seek
HBCU

Spoonfull of sugar
Hey Mickey

Sweet Dreams
Diamonds
Breaking Dishes
Dream

Hope

Selena

Freedom

Fabulous

Make It look easy
Fight Club

Break

Power Over Me
One Jump Ahead
Everytime

Dance Major
Practice Cancelled
Diet Mountain Dew
Gimmie Dat

Say something
Betty Boop

Higher Love

When | Fall

Alice

Popular

I wanna be a Rockette
Spider

Wings

Euclid

Reflection

Hype Me Up
Skinny

Locomotion

One way or another
Desperado

1 thing

Runaway
Diamonds are a girls best frie

35
36
37
38
39
40
il
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

STUDIO

Invasion Athletics USASF
Dance Savannah USASF
Invasion Athletics USASF
Dance Savannah USASF
Dance Savannah USASF
Invasion Athletics USASF
Dance Savannah Studio

On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio
On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio
Studio
Studio
On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio

Dance Savannah
Dance Savannah

Dance Savannah Studio
Dance Savannah Studio
Dance Savannah Studio

On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio
Dance Savannah Studio
Dance Savannah Studio
On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio
On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio

Invasion Athletics Studio
Dance Savannah Studio
Invasion Athletics Studio
Invasion Athletics Studio
Dance Savannah Studio
Dance Savannah Studio
Dance Savannah Studio

On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio
On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio
On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio

Dance Savannah Studio
Invasion Athletics Studio
Invasion Athletics Studio
Dance Savannah Studio
Movemnt Studios Studio
Dance Savannah Studio
Dance Savannah Studio
Dance Savannah Studio
Dance Savannah Studio
Dance Savannah Studio
Dance Savannah Studio

On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio

Invasion Athletics Studio
Dance Savannah Studio
Dance Savannah Studio
Dance Savannah Studio

On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio
On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio

Invasion Athletics Studio
Dance Savannah Studio
Dance Savannah Studio
Dance Savannah Studio
Dance Savannah Studio
Dance Savannah Studio

On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio
On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio
On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio
On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio
On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio
On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio

Entry Type Performance Level

USASF Intermediate
USASF Intermediate

USASF Intermediate
USASF Abilities
USASF Premier

USASF Intermediate
Novice
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Intermediate
Intermediate
Novice
Advanced
Novice
Intermediate
Intermediate
Novice
Intermediate
Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Novice
Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Novice
Intermediate
Intermediate

Advanced
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Novice
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Intermediate
Novice
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Novice
Intermediate
Intermediate
Novice
Intermediate
Novice

Age Group
USASF Mini
USASF Tiny

USASF Junior
USASF Open
USASF Mini

USASF Youth
Mini
Teen
Junior
Junior
Mini
Mini
Mini
Petite
Junior
Teen
Petite
Junior
Senior
Petite
Petite
Junior
Petite
Petite
Petite
Mini
Teen
Junior
Teen
Junior
Junior
Petite
Junior
Mini

Junior
Junior
Mini
Mini
Junior
Teen
Mini
Junior
Junior
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Teen
Teen
Teen
Mini
Mini
Teen
Junior
Teen
Teen
Junior
Junior
Junior

Entry Divisions
USASF Small 4-14 Members
USASF Small 4-14 Members

USASF Small 4-14 Members
USASF Small 4-14 Members
USASF Small 4-14 Members

USASF Small 4-14 Members
Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Duet/Trio
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo
Duet/Trio
Solo

Solo

Solo

Small Group
Solo

Solo

Solo

Small Group
Solo
Duet/Trio
Large Group
Solo

Solo

Small Group
Solo

Small Group

Duet/Trio
Large Group
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo
Duet/Trio
Solo

Solo

Solo




11:50 AM
11:53 AM
11:59 AM
12:02PM
12:05PM
12:08 PM
12:11PM
12:14PM
12:17PM
12:20PM
12:23PM
12:26 PM
12:29PM

11:56 AM
11:59 AM
12:05PM
12:08 PM
12:11PM
12:14PM
12:17PM
12:20PM
12:23PM
12:26 PM
12:29PM
12:32PM
12:35PM

11:59 AM
12:02PM
12:08 PM
12:11PM
12:14PM
12:17PM
12:20PM
12:23PM
12:26 PM
12:29PM
12:32PM
12:35PM
12:38 PM

12:02 PM
12:05PM
12:11PM
12:14PM
12:17PM
12:20 PM
12:23PM
12:26 PM
12:29PM
12:32PM
12:35PM
12:38 PM
12:41PM

12:05PM
12:08 PM
12:17PM
12:20PM
12:23PM
12:26 PM
12:29PM
12:32PM
12:35PM
12:38PM
12:41PM
12:44 PM
12:47 PM

12:15PM
12:18 PM
12:27 PM
12:30 PM
12:33PM
12:36 PM
12:39PM
12:42 PM
12:45PM
12:48 PM
12:51PM
12:54 PM
12:57 PM

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

The Wiz

Aint no sunshine
Azucar

Grown woman
Bad to the bone
Setteling

Sirens
Strangers
Nothing's New
APale

Roue 66
Wolves

Awards

Dance Savannah

Studio

On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio

On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio
On Pointe Dance Acaden Studio

Invasion Athletics
Invasion Athletics
Invasion Athletics
Dance Savannah

Movemnt Studios
Movemnt Studios
Invasion Athletics
Invasion Athletics

Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio

Intermediate
Intermediate
Novice
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Advanced
Advanced
Novice
Intermediate

Mini
Teen
Junior
Mini
Teen
Teen
Junior
Teen
Junior
Junior
Petite
Teen

Line
Solo
Duet/Trio
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Duet/Trio
Solo
Solo
Duet/Trio
Duet/Trio




