



GENESIS DANCE EXPERIENCE OCALA 2026



PHOTO	PERFORMANCE											
CHECK IN	STATION 1	STATION 2	STATION 3	HOLD	E TIME	ENTRY	DANCE NAME	STUDIO	Entry Type	Performance Level	Age Group	Entry Divisions
	7:56 AM	8:02 AM	8:08 AM	8:14 AM	8:20 AM	8:30 AM	1 Chester Cheeto	Invasion Athletics	USASF	USASF Intermediate	USASF Mini	USASF Small 4-14 Members
	8:02 AM	8:08 AM	8:14 AM	8:20 AM	8:26 AM	8:36 AM	2 Mad Scientist	Dance Savannah	USASF	USASF Intermediate	USASF Tiny	USASF Small 4-14 Members
	8:08 AM	8:14 AM	8:20 AM	8:26 AM	8:32 AM	8:42 AM	Break					
	8:14 AM	8:20 AM	8:26 AM	8:32 AM	8:38 AM	8:48 AM	3 Dracula	Invasion Athletics	USASF	USASF Intermediate	USASF Junior	USASF Small 4-14 Members
	8:20 AM	8:26 AM	8:32 AM	8:38 AM	8:44 AM	8:54 AM	4 Grease	Dance Savannah	USASF	USASF Abilities	USASF Open	USASF Small 4-14 Members
	8:26 AM	8:32 AM	8:38 AM	8:44 AM	8:50 AM	9:00 AM	5 That's The Sound Of The Polic	Dance Savannah	USASF	USASF Premier	USASF Mini	USASF Small 4-14 Members
	8:32 AM	8:38 AM	8:44 AM	8:50 AM	8:56 AM	9:06 AM	Break					
	8:38 AM	8:44 AM	8:50 AM	8:56 AM	9:02 AM	9:12 AM	6 Miami	Invasion Athletics	USASF	USASF Intermediate	USASF Youth	USASF Small 4-14 Members
	8:53 AM	8:59 AM	9:02 AM	9:05 AM	9:08 AM	9:18 AM	7 Zero to Hero	Dance Savannah	Studio	Novice	Mini	Small Group
	8:56 AM	9:02 AM	9:05 AM	9:08 AM	9:11 AM	9:21 AM	8 Burry a friend	On Pointe Dance Academ	Studio	Intermediate	Teen	Small Group
	8:59 AM	9:05 AM	9:08 AM	9:11 AM	9:14 AM	9:24 AM	9 False Confidence	On Pointe Dance Academ	Studio	Intermediate	Junior	Small Group
	9:02 AM	9:08 AM	9:11 AM	9:14 AM	9:17 AM	9:27 AM	10 Q.U.E.E.N	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Junior	Small Group
	9:05 AM	9:11 AM	9:14 AM	9:17 AM	9:20 AM	9:30 AM	11 Shine Bright	Dance Savannah	Studio	Novice	Mini	Duet/Trio
	9:08 AM	9:14 AM	9:17 AM	9:20 AM	9:23 AM	9:33 AM	12 I feel like a Woman	On Pointe Dance Academ	Studio	Novice	Mini	Solo
	9:11 AM	9:17 AM	9:20 AM	9:23 AM	9:26 AM	9:36 AM	13 Move	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Mini	Solo
	9:14 AM	9:20 AM	9:23 AM	9:26 AM	9:29 AM	9:39 AM	14 Dangerous Love	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Petite	Solo
	9:17 AM	9:23 AM	9:26 AM	9:29 AM	9:32 AM	9:42 AM	15 Dark Side Of The Moon	Dance Savannah	Studio	Novice	Junior	Solo
	9:20 AM	9:26 AM	9:29 AM	9:32 AM	9:35 AM	9:45 AM	16 Me against myself	On Pointe Dance Academ	Studio	Advanced	Teen	Solo
	9:23 AM	9:29 AM	9:32 AM	9:35 AM	9:38 AM	9:48 AM	17 Rain Down	Dance Savannah	Studio	Novice	Petite	Solo
	9:26 AM	9:32 AM	9:35 AM	9:38 AM	9:41 AM	9:51 AM	18 Sisters	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Junior	Duet/Trio
	9:29 AM	9:35 AM	9:38 AM	9:41 AM	9:44 AM	9:54 AM	19 One night only	On Pointe Dance Academ	Studio	Intermediate	Senior	Solo
	9:32 AM	9:38 AM	9:41 AM	9:44 AM	9:47 AM	9:57 AM	20 Fired up	On Pointe Dance Academ	Studio	Novice	Petite	Solo
	9:35 AM	9:41 AM	9:44 AM	9:47 AM	9:50 AM	10:00 AM	21 Hide and Seek	Invasion Athletics	Studio	Intermediate	Petite	Solo
	9:38 AM	9:44 AM	9:47 AM	9:50 AM	9:53 AM	10:03 AM	22 HBCU	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Junior	Small Group
	9:41 AM	9:47 AM	9:50 AM	9:53 AM	9:56 AM	10:06 AM	23 Spoonfull of sugar	Invasion Athletics	Studio	Novice	Petite	Solo
	9:44 AM	9:50 AM	9:53 AM	9:56 AM	9:59 AM	10:09 AM	24 Hey Mickey	Invasion Athletics	Studio	Novice	Petite	Solo
	9:47 AM	9:53 AM	9:56 AM	9:59 AM	10:02 AM	10:12 AM	25 Sweet Dreams	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Petite	Solo
	9:50 AM	9:56 AM	9:59 AM	10:02 AM	10:05 AM	10:15 AM	26 Diamonds	Dance Savannah	Studio	Novice	Mini	Small Group
	9:53 AM	9:59 AM	10:02 AM	10:05 AM	10:08 AM	10:18 AM	27 Breaking Dishes	Dance Savannah	Studio	Novice	Teen	Solo
	9:56 AM	10:02 AM	10:05 AM	10:08 AM	10:11 AM	10:21 AM	28 Dream	On Pointe Dance Academ	Studio	Novice	Junior	Duet/Trio
	9:59 AM	10:05 AM	10:08 AM	10:11 AM	10:14 AM	10:24 AM	29 Hope	On Pointe Dance Academ	Studio	Intermediate	Teen	Large Group
	10:02 AM	10:08 AM	10:11 AM	10:14 AM	10:17 AM	10:27 AM	30 Selena	On Pointe Dance Academ	Studio	Novice	Junior	Solo
	10:05 AM	10:11 AM	10:14 AM	10:17 AM	10:20 AM	10:30 AM	31 Freedom	Dance Savannah	Studio	Novice	Junior	Solo
	10:08 AM	10:14 AM	10:17 AM	10:20 AM	10:23 AM	10:33 AM	32 Fabulous	Invasion Athletics	Studio	Novice	Petite	Small Group
	10:11 AM	10:17 AM	10:20 AM	10:23 AM	10:26 AM	10:36 AM	33 Make It look easy	Invasion Athletics	Studio	Intermediate	Junior	Solo
	10:14 AM	10:20 AM	10:23 AM	10:26 AM	10:29 AM	10:39 AM	34 Fight Club	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Mini	Small Group
	10:17 AM	10:23 AM	10:26 AM	10:29 AM	10:32 AM	10:42 AM	Break					
	10:29 AM	10:35 AM	10:38 AM	10:41 AM	10:44 AM	10:54 AM	35 Power Over Me	Movemnt Studios	Studio	Advanced	Junior	Duet/Trio
	10:32 AM	10:38 AM	10:41 AM	10:44 AM	10:47 AM	10:57 AM	36 One Jump Ahead	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Junior	Large Group
	10:35 AM	10:41 AM	10:44 AM	10:47 AM	10:50 AM	11:00 AM	37 Everytime	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Mini	Solo
	10:38 AM	10:44 AM	10:47 AM	10:50 AM	10:53 AM	11:03 AM	38 Dance Major	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Mini	Solo
	10:41 AM	10:47 AM	10:50 AM	10:53 AM	10:56 AM	11:06 AM	39 Practice Cancelled	Dance Savannah	Studio	Novice	Junior	Solo
	10:44 AM	10:50 AM	10:53 AM	10:56 AM	10:59 AM	11:09 AM	40 Diet Mountain Dew	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Teen	Solo
	10:47 AM	10:53 AM	10:56 AM	10:59 AM	11:02 AM	11:12 AM	41 Gimmie Dat	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Mini	Solo
	10:50 AM	10:56 AM	10:59 AM	11:02 AM	11:05 AM	11:15 AM	42 Say something	On Pointe Dance Academ	Studio	Intermediate	Junior	Solo
	10:53 AM	10:59 AM	11:02 AM	11:05 AM	11:08 AM	11:18 AM	43 Betty Boop	Invasion Athletics	Studio	Intermediate	Junior	Solo
	10:56 AM	11:02 AM	11:05 AM	11:08 AM	11:11 AM	11:21 AM	44 Higher Love	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Mini	Solo
	10:59 AM	11:05 AM	11:08 AM	11:11 AM	11:14 AM	11:24 AM	45 When I Fall	Dance Savannah	Studio	Novice	Mini	Solo
	11:02 AM	11:08 AM	11:11 AM	11:14 AM	11:17 AM	11:27 AM	46 Alice	Dance Savannah	Studio	Novice	Mini	Solo
	11:05 AM	11:11 AM	11:14 AM	11:17 AM	11:20 AM	11:30 AM	47 Popular	On Pointe Dance Academ	Studio	Novice	Mini	Solo
	11:08 AM	11:14 AM	11:17 AM	11:20 AM	11:23 AM	11:33 AM	48 I wanna be a Rockette	On Pointe Dance Academ	Studio	Novice	Mini	Solo
	11:11 AM	11:17 AM	11:20 AM	11:23 AM	11:26 AM	11:36 AM	49 Spider	Invasion Athletics	Studio	Intermediate	Teen	Solo
	11:14 AM	11:20 AM	11:23 AM	11:26 AM	11:29 AM	11:39 AM	50 Wings	Dance Savannah	Studio	Novice	Teen	Solo
	11:17 AM	11:23 AM	11:26 AM	11:29 AM	11:32 AM	11:42 AM	51 Euclid	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Teen	Solo
	11:20 AM	11:26 AM	11:29 AM	11:32 AM	11:35 AM	11:45 AM	52 Reflection	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Mini	Solo
	11:23 AM	11:29 AM	11:32 AM	11:35 AM	11:38 AM	11:48 AM	53 Hype Me Up	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Mini	Solo
	11:26 AM	11:32 AM	11:35 AM	11:38 AM	11:41 AM	11:51 AM	54 Skinny	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Teen	Solo
	11:29 AM	11:35 AM	11:38 AM	11:41 AM	11:44 AM	11:54 AM	55 Locomotion	On Pointe Dance Academ	Studio	Novice	Junior	Solo
	11:32 AM	11:38 AM	11:41 AM	11:44 AM	11:47 AM	11:57 AM	56 One way or another	On Pointe Dance Academ	Studio	Intermediate	Teen	Solo
	11:35 AM	11:41 AM	11:44 AM	11:47 AM	11:50 AM	12:00 PM	57 Desperado	On Pointe Dance Academ	Studio	Intermediate	Teen	Duet/Trio
	11:38 AM	11:44 AM	11:47 AM	11:50 AM	11:53 AM	12:03 PM	58 1 thng	On Pointe Dance Academ	Studio	Novice	Junior	Solo
	11:41 AM	11:47 AM	11:50 AM	11:53 AM	11:56 AM	12:06 PM	59 Runaway	On Pointe Dance Academ	Studio	Intermediate	Junior	Solo
	11:44 AM	11:50 AM	11:53 AM	11:56 AM	11:59 AM	12:09 PM	60 Diamonds are a girls best frie	On Pointe Dance Academ	Studio	Novice	Junior	Solo
	11:47 AM	11:53 AM	11:56 AM	11:59 AM	12:02 PM	12:12 PM						

11:50 AM	11:56 AM	11:59 AM	12:02 PM	12:05 PM	12:15 PM							
11:53 AM	11:59 AM	12:02 PM	12:05 PM	12:08 PM	12:18 PM	61	The Wiz	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Mini	Line
11:59 AM	12:05 PM	12:08 PM	12:11 PM	12:17 PM	12:27 PM	62	Aint no sunshine	On Pointe Dance Acade	Studio	Intermediate	Teen	Solo
12:02 PM	12:08 PM	12:11 PM	12:14 PM	12:20 PM	12:30 PM	63	Azucar	On Pointe Dance Acade	Studio	Novice	Junior	Duet/Trio
12:05 PM	12:11 PM	12:14 PM	12:17 PM	12:23 PM	12:33 PM	64	Grown woman	On Pointe Dance Acade	Studio	Intermediate	Mini	Solo
12:08 PM	12:14 PM	12:17 PM	12:20 PM	12:26 PM	12:36 PM	65	Bad to the bone	Invasion Athletics	Studio	Intermediate	Teen	Solo
12:11 PM	12:17 PM	12:20 PM	12:23 PM	12:29 PM	12:39 PM	66	Setteling	Invasion Athletics	Studio	Intermediate	Teen	Solo
12:14 PM	12:20 PM	12:23 PM	12:26 PM	12:32 PM	12:42 PM	67	Sirens	Invasion Athletics	Studio	Intermediate	Junior	Solo
12:17 PM	12:23 PM	12:26 PM	12:29 PM	12:35 PM	12:45 PM	68	Strangers	Dance Savannah	Studio	Intermediate	Teen	Duet/Trio
12:20 PM	12:26 PM	12:29 PM	12:32 PM	12:38 PM	12:48 PM	69	Nothing's New	Movemnt Studios	Studio	Advanced	Junior	Solo
12:23 PM	12:29 PM	12:32 PM	12:35 PM	12:41 PM	12:51 PM	70	A Pale	Movemnt Studios	Studio	Advanced	Junior	Solo
12:26 PM	12:32 PM	12:35 PM	12:38 PM	12:44 PM	12:54 PM	71	Roue 66	Invasion Athletics	Studio	Novice	Petite	Duet/Trio
12:29 PM	12:35 PM	12:38 PM	12:41 PM	12:47 PM	12:57 PM	72	Wolves	Invasion Athletics	Studio	Intermediate	Teen	Duet/Trio
							Awards					